
Arboriculture  APST 86  450 hours
Employer Address City Province Supervisor Employer Email Employer Phone
Ashley's Tree Care 30 Baywood Rd Unit 10 Etobicoke ON Ashley Meloche info@ashleystreecare.ca 647-280-0200
Baum Tree Care 199 Hill St W Fergus ON Serena and Phil Guenter baumtreecare@gmail.com 226-383-2286
BC Plant Health Care 18465 53 Ave. Surrey BC Clifford Hoegler hr@bcplanthealthcare.com 604-575-8727
Boshkung Lake Tree Service 1024 Two Dogs Ln Algonquin Highlands ON John Fedeski boshkungtree@gmail.com 705-489-2580
Central Tree Care Ltd. 48 St. Quentin Ave. Toronto ON Andrew Handley andrew@centraltreecare.com 416-285-4750
City of Kawartha Lakes 50 Wolfe St. Lindsay ON Ryan Smith rsmith@kawarthalakes.ca 705-324-9411 X 1176
City of Ottawa 125 Walgreen Rd. Ottawa ON Keelan Arnold keelan.arnold@ottawa.ca 613-915-0232
CLC Tree Services 7024 Kerr Rd. London ON Calvin McCallum info@clctreeservices.com 519-685-0257
Colonial Tree Services 9408 Sideroad 17 RR2 Hillsburgh ON Mike Burns admin@colonialtree.ca 519-837-0003
Davey Tree Expert Company 1661 Quizley St Pickering ON jason.eenling@davey.com 905-831-0255
Davey Tree Experts 1661 Quigley St Pickering ON Jason Eenling jason.eenling@davey.com 416-990-2991
Ethic Tree Creations 2190 Preston Rd. Peterborough ON Shawn Bloom info@ethictreecreations.com 705-741-8537
Fleming College 200 Albert St Lindsay ON Joe Outram joe.outram@flemingcollege.ca 705-324-9144
Four Brothers Construction 1508 Farms Rd Woodville ON Dave Misner/Jason Misner Fourbrotherconstruction@sympatico.ca 705-426-5023
Garfat Tree Care 826 Lookout Rd. Westmeath ON Donald Garfat trees@nrtco.net 613-639-9772
Grand River Trees 6430 Beatty Line Fergus ON Norman Trask nscotttrask@wightman.ca 519-846-8019
Hyland Tree Care 112 Water Street Lakefield ON Dave Hyland jdhyland@nexicom.net 705-652-8473
J Birch Tree Service 743175 Dawson Point Rd Temiskaming Shores ON Jamie Birch jamie.birch06@outlook.com 705-648-5696
John Vos Landscaping 237 Martins St Pickering ON John Vos info@johnvoslandscaping.com 905-837-7840
Kearns Tree Service 108 Opmar Rd. Little Britain ON Kevin Kearns kevin@kearnstreeservice.com 705-308-1135
Kelly's Tree Care Ltd 12 Old Kingston Rd Scarborough ON Patricia Thomson trish@kellytree.com 416-462-0007
Laird Tree Care 981 Primrose Rd. Cardigan PEI Kurt Laird lairdtreecare@gmail.com 902-969-9017
Laird Tree Care 981 Primrose Rd. Davidson PEI Kent Laird lairdtreecare@gmail.com 902-969-9017
Logan Tree Experts 195 Philrick Dr. Buckhorn ON Tracy Logan tracy@logantreeexperts.com 705-657-6916
Martins Tree Service Inc. 644 Colby Dr. Unit 7 Waterloo ON Steve Martin steve@martinstree.com 519-400-1441
MC Tree Service 1018 Palestine Rd. Woodville ON Mike Cartlidge mctreeservice@hotmail.com 705-439-4183
Ontario Line Clearing & Tree Services Ltd. 7790 Telephone Rd. Cobourg ON Kim Ford hr@ontariolineclearing.com 905-372-6706
Ontario Tree Specialists Godrich ON Scott Cook ots@ontariotreespecialists.ca 519-524-5078
Provincial Tree Services 7250 Baker School Rd. Enniskillen ON Sean Blanchard blanchardsean@hotmail.com 905-431-4349
Reliable Care Landscape Management/Columbia Tree Experts 115 Crockford Blvd. Toronto ON Mary Laforest mary.laforest@reliablecare.co 416-285-5574
Saugeen Tree Care 296 Conc. 6 East Mildmay ON Andrew Wiseman saugeentreecare@gmail.com 519-901-3208
Shady Lane Expert Tree Care 17468 Warden Ave Stouffville ON Tom Hester tom@shadylanetreecare.com 905-773-5906
Strathmore Botanical Tree Service 2288 Cannes Brulees Montreal QC Christian Duffy Brian@strathmore.pro 514-831-8733
Summit Tree Service 6709 Glendon Dr. Melbourne ON Matthew Howard summittree@outlook.com 519-868-0140
Superior Tree Works RR#1 Rose Road Goulais River ON Jesse Fitton mark@superiortreeworks.com 705-943-8195
The Tree Specialists Inc F-586 Third Line Oakville ON David Carnevale/Kevin Coish kcarnevale@thetreespecialists.com 905-469-1717
Timberscapes Inc. 64 North St. Georgina ON Devin Ward 905-251-7422
Tim's Tree Care Inc. 946 Downie Rd. 112 Stratford ON Tim tim@timstreecare.ca 519-273-2319
Tree Works 2307 15th Line Smith RR#3 Lakefield ON William Lanonette billyLanonette4969@hotmail.com 705-657-1900
Treeriffic Tree Service 18050 Old Simcoe Rd Port Perry ON James Papia treeriffic@gmail.com 905-982-1998
Tri-County Tree 451 TabernacleRd. Frankford ON Garrett Prins trictree@gmail.com 613-921-6043
True North Tree Experts 5478 Ninth Line Mississauga ON Geoff Niblet info@truenorthtree.com 647-570-8733
Van Dyke's Tree Care Ltd. 3415 Bethesda Rd. Stouffville ON Larry van Dyke vandykes@vandykestreecare.com 905-888-1166
Wight Tree Service 52 Bethel Side Road Sutton ON John Wight treecare@wighttreeservice.com 416-471-2362
Wyoming Tree Service 499 Plympton St. Wyoming ON Tim Wilkins info@wyomingtreeservice.ca 519-845-0847
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